Numero
Dipendenti

Mese
Gennaio
Febbraio
Marzo
Aprile
Maggio
Giugno
Luglio
Agosto
Settembre
Ottobre

Novembre

Dicembre

Giorni
Lavorativi

26

24

26

23

26

25

27

26

25

26

25

24

Totale giorni di
assenza

Di cui
ferie

Di cui
malattia

Totale % di
assenza

Di cui
altro

0,00

4,17

0,00

13,04

0,00

44,00

11,11

7,69

0,00

0,00

16,00

25,00

Totale % di
presenza

100,00

95,83

100,00

86,96

100,00

56,00

88,89

92,31

100,00

100,00

84,00

75,00



